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Property Details

MS FINCAP PVT.LTD,

Description

Area of Land

Address of property

Property Type
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Development seen on visit

Approx. Land Rate
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IERIS AND CONOITIONS ‘

1. IAWs confirm (hel we have cerehully road and Ry undareisod o B tar of vte of availing financlng from 3 Flocap
Privata Limiiad (Mhe Cormp2ny”™)

2. IANe eccepl the terms & condilony untengionaty trd agres (at 1ess leema acd conditions may ba amended of
modified £t 2y fime snd thwe will ba bound by [he ares2ed teees & condlions Rat ace fores,

B 1ANe understand thal sanction of the loanle) Is g1 Iye exie @iseration of U3 Frecas Privats Liriled and ia sutact to myfoul =
exation ol necessary documnents, previding 2ty tecsTylies) g e chosieg
Company, (We sores thal the Compary #1 1 sole scefin ey reecd oy dzpieat
| and thal IWe reserve no right 1o eppesl egalng! hie deicins,

W, IAVe decare thel | emiwe are cillzens ofresidend In 1z ang Uam ¢ iacs, Wil 300 repregant that 2

end Information and detalls ghven / fillad In (hls ppplieatinn fomn ang Gooumanty ghas by meius ta ara (e, carract and
eccurmte and (e have not withheld / suppresesd sny matedad intormaSion. We erdutake (0 turnish ary sddliona!
| information’ documents thel may b equired by VS FINCAP PRIVATE LARTED fers tine i fme M35 FINCAP PRIVATE
UIMITED resenves the right 1o retain the photograph & the documests susmines wit e E

faemealifas fo (he satisfaction of the
et wilthout providing any ma50s,

1 tha paricutars

feng & may ot relum e

game 1o the applicant

K AVe confirn that there are no Insolvency proceedings s osinst rrelus ror hizve Sl eves Sean sciudicsted
also undertake o Inform M3 FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED of ehanges i mylesr ectpafionfemployment and lo provice &/
| further tnformation thal the company may requite, 114/ shall advise 13 FRCAP PRIVATE LIMITED on the changs 0

insclvent, Wie

my'our resident elatus,
e

We agree that myfour loan will not bo uzed for any epeculative or e -1 ocial pugess
dvancaslcradd fac mes by M3 FINCAP PRIVATE L

5 FINCAP PRIVATE UMITED of. | Infarmation and da
credit facility avalied oo b

1 or any third par2s

IMITED to mats.
ta ref3ting 0

B

As a precondillon, relating to grant of the loans/a
WWe sgree and give consent for the disclosure by 1

| melus snd our directors and group companies; Il the informstion ¢! ¢ata refating 1o any

avalied, by melus; and (I, default, If any, commilted by melus, In discharge of s=y cur cbligations, 1o ol

, 23 may be deemed necessary st the sola dlscretion of M5 FINCAP PRIVATE UMITED Growp.

£ 14S FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED may, ns  reasonably deems sppropriaie ard pecessary, disclo
! by the REL Tha Borower? hereby agrees Bt
n cther fSnancai

<4 and furnish informatien

gs set forth above to CIBIL andlor any other agency suthorized In thls behaY
1S FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED shall be entitled 1o exchange infomation reg

insthutions or banks, as and when required In accordance with Applicable Law a3 reguiations.
seseing cur credt worthingss, 1AS FINCAP PRIVATE

whorzed by REI, ¢ata ol the spplicant(s), cirecia

arding cur accounts wit

3. IM/e underizke and acknowledge thot: I. For the purpose of as

LOAITED ls authorized to pull from CIBIL andlor eny olhet agency 2
group companies, end any other IndMduals who are involved n the s3:d business, oa panaf of which this lean gppicaten

1" lsmade; Il, CIBIL and any other agency €0 authorized may use, process the s2id Informatien 2nd cata d@isclosad by \S
FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED in the manner as deemed fit by them; end lil. CISLL, and 2ny cher agency 29 guthorized may

nnancial
f for consideration, the processed Information 2nd data of producls thereo! prepared bY them, to Banks b
{nsthutions and other credit grantors or reglstered users, 23 may bs specified by the RA! in this behall
— (vids talephond. SMS, Al

Utie further authorize MS FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED Group to keep me/us informed
| to recerd end document oy

cohemes and/or aciivitles. | also authorize 1S Finc2p persenne |

gl

10.
eie.) of ell promotional

proceedings releted lo my proposal. Act o
11 Thet | confirm end assure that neliher no case urder Indian Pen2] Coda o, Prevention of Maney Layndadng ASE

@ ant
Prevention of Corruption Act has been inittated against me or my family or 2ny other person p«oposcd by me for th .
guity of any lype cliense of any sont In present of past.
fle of even aftef Jisbuosatet, |

(red by the compaitn
o chargeyfmmm i

faciities by your company nof | have been prosecuted nor held
' eny such Information comes lo the knowledge of the Company who processing of the
shall b responsible for such concealment of information, and | agree to bear al the expenses Incy

12, That | confirm end agreo that at the time of ¢igning this document. | have taken the copy of 8l th
v consant and slan below for orocessing of tha (lles.

intsraet and rithar ralavant information | harahv olv

R Grodor |
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Government of India_

s AitaA
Ranul Gautam

=5 9/ Year of Birth : 1999
955 / Male
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Umquo Identification Authority of India

San Address:

S/IQ- =Y T ¢, @% F 24,  S/O: Ramesh Chand Sharma,
eiicen &a, 5.979yg. Oy, ward no 24, shitala mala,
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INCOMETAXDEPARTMENT ~ ¢»  GOVT. OF INDIA
_ ﬂnw__%—.@ﬁ.— ,_ ﬂ_,mm R Y sty ST

. , NI SHTP e 2t T o Dy
Permanent Account Number Omam w.,m...%. ﬁmwm...m_..ﬁ.ﬁwwfmwn

CAQPS7830A -4, sieviiiatns o

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA

SURESH RUMPR
4
4

':iﬁl,'
Tl

Tg Al

rGikak 1er's Name
HARI NARAYAN SHARMA

T AR e o 1711209

Date of Birth A PAN Application Digitally Signed, Card
01 10 9/1 979 Not Valid unless Physically Signed.
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. MRQ/ 944445,
Address : 11 WARD NO. 18, 19 SHIL K| DUNGA =1
TEHSIL : CHAKSU, DIST. : JAIPUR

11 9r$ A, 18, 19 ¥ @
devilel: drehyy, forer : sagR

f’ﬂav*q“*~

i!‘*

,/ -*-‘FGCSIH‘IILB Signature of the
Electofal Reglstratlon Offlcer for -

@ m e ) ﬁ‘cﬁf}‘

: Dale :26/10/2002
: QTR . feqie :26/10/2002

This Card may be used as an Identity Card
Inder dlfferent Government Schemes.
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FEITY TR
MIMISTRY OF MICRO. SMALL & MEDIUM ENTURPRISES Shevr.eeg i e
-

TR, S ALE, & A D0

I=iill=

avin
PRTH e

WooofEnterprise [Mioo  JSmal _ [Medum |
D Manufacturing o A B — ]
Services [0 IlE [f; W”ﬁ' |
UAM No. ~ |[rR317D0129165 ]
Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum
Aadhaar Number 813442965949
PAN Number CUUPG6300D
Name of Entrepreneur RAHUL GAUTAM
Social Category of Entrepreneur = GENERAL
Gender Male
Physically Handicapped No
Name of Enterprise M/S SANSKAR GARMENTS
Type of Organization Proprietary
Location of Plant Details
SN Flat/Door/Block No. Name of Premises/Building Village | Road/Street/ Lane | ArealLocality | City | Pin |  State | District |
1 |M/S SANSKAR GARMENTS POLICE THANE KE PASS TONK ROAD ~ |CHAKSU JAIPUR |303901 ]RAJASTHAN JAIPUR ]
Official Address of Enterprise M/S SANSKAR GARMENTS, PLICE THANE KE PASS, TONK ROAD, CHAKSU, JAIPUR-303901
District JAIPUR State RAJASTHAN PIN 303901
Mobile No: 8742067413 Email: legalcare0007 @gmail.com
: . Date of commencement 01/04/2018
2. Previous Registration details-if any b1
Bank Details IFS Code CNRB0004229
Bank Account: 4229101003477
. Major Activity SERVICES )
SN NIC 2 Digit NIC 4 Digit NNIC 5 Digit Code [Activity Type
1 14 - Manufacture of wearing 1410 - Manufacture of wearing 14101 - Manufacture of all types of textile garments and clothing accessories ~ Manufacturing
apparel apparel, except fur apparel o B
.|, |14 - Manufacture of wearing {1410 - Manufacfure of wearing 14103 - Manufacture of hats, caps and other clothing accessories such as Manufacturing
2 apparel apparel, except fur apparel gloves, belts, ties, cravats, hairnets etc. .
15 - Manufacture of leather 15201 - Manufacture of leather footwear such as shoes, sandals, chappals, ]
g and related products |9 MallsCiRIohfcotiear leather-cum-rubber/plastic cloth sandles and chappals Manufacturlrj?

. Persons employed
B. Investment (Plant & Machinery / Equipment’s) 2(Rs. In Lakhs)
9. District Industry Centre

1
clara

tion

3

JAIPUR URBAN

ereby declare that information given above is true to the best of my knowledge. Any information, that may be required to be verified, shall be provided immediately

| I
A fore the concerned authority. o
!\LI Msme Mobile App (Beta Version) is available now for download. https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=msme.mymsme

N

SURESH KvmAR

~ofr3~a1..8 ~-<—<5'5\<¢5\'530.?7|\J

Scanned with CamScanner

T —————

R b N

SRR o i e P e

P

ST
st asarr

7 S sttt oy




Date of Generation ;  09-06-2020
MPassbook Generated from 01-01-2020 to 08-06-2020 aieior Deneration )

Generated by : M/S SANSKAR
- GARMENTS
CUSTOMER DETAILS BRANCH DETAILS
Account No ‘ 22541132000455 Branch Name CHAKSU
Customer ID 61828956 Branch Address WARD NO. 6 ,KOTAK
MOHAJAIPUR
Name of Customer M/S SANSKAR
GARMENTS RAJASTHAN 303901
Address of Customer POPLICE THANE KE Phone Number -
PASSTONK ROAD EmaillD bm2254@obc.co.in
CHAKSUJAIPUR
RAJASTHAN INDIA303901 || FSC code QRBE0EasH
Mode of operation SELF MigrCode 303022006
Date of Acc Opening 08-05-2019
Joint Holder Name -
Transaction Cheque Narration Deposit Withdrawal Balance
Date Number
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/016063748281/PAY 20.00 677.21
TMQR281005050101BBXKK 639
A
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/016072059324/PAY 30.00 697.21
TMQR2810050501016P79V5MP9
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/016032955766/900 40.00 727.21
1707825@YBL
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/016032549749/916 300.00 767.21
6596604@YBL
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/016044702547/907 6000.00 1067.21
9098849@YBL
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016011394579/225440 6000.00 7067.21
L 11000151/MBK
08-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/016011262102/KRI 350.00 1067.21
TIKAGAUTAM2706@OKHDFCB
ANK
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016009266995/225440 200.00 717.21
11000151/MBK
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015973622753/829 70.00 517.21
) 0992554@PAYTM
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015945504102/789 354.00 587.21
1114666@YBL
08-Jun-2020 . UPITRINW/015915745949/992 270.00 941.21
9856244@YBL
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015915756936/PAY 30.00 671.21
| TMQR2810050501016P79V5MPY
08-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/015914605631/VS3 300.00 701.21
297861 @OKAXIS _
08-Jun-2020 RCAVS DMBKFT/OIS()I 1610104/225440 600.00 401.21
L AN 11000151/MBK
VRSNV A L e
08-Jun-2020 C WY _,uglm)}lh%y‘%ls9u785187/96o 600.00 1001.21
\ e 80 L\ 7250400@YBL
08:3un-2020 SVIN" . <ERPITROUT/015933695574/979 4500.00 40121
AP LA =X\ 9687946@YBL
08-Jun-2020 ,_alr 2\ MBKFT/015911593441/225440 4500.00 4901.21
t A 11000151/MBK
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 1.35 401.21
01-0 1-2020T0O31-03-2020

Rolp! Gouteam
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\fMay-MO UPITROUT/015120132014/992 20.00 44891
9579395@OKBIZAXIS
30-May-2020 UPITROUT/015110775610/992 30.00 468.91
9579395@OKBIZAXIS
29-May-2020 UPITROUT/01507671 9035/Q20 20.00 498.91
264819@YBL
29-May-2020 MBKFT/015014673143/225440 277.00 518.91
- 11000151/MBK
29-May-2020 UPITRINW/015026756069/800 200.00 795.91
3511859@YBL
29-May-2020 UPITROUT/015022371927/911 50.00 595.91
9212099@YBL
28-May-2020 UPITROUT/014928515796/Q09 20.00 645.91
_ 372242@YBL
28-May-2020 UPITROUT/014952824442/964 50.00 665.91
9117770@YBL
28-May-2020 UPITROUT/014920637802/987 50.00 715.91
B 5805138@YBL
27-May-2020 MBKFT/014814808179/225440 600.00 765.91
) 11000151/MBK
27-May-2020 UPITROUT/014856475841/946 3000.00 1365.91
2064445@YBL
27-May-2020 MBKFT/014814806343/225440 3000.00 4365.91
_ 11000151/MBK
27-May-2020 MBKFT/014812684406/225440 446.00 1365.91
_ 11000151/MBK
27-May-2020 UPITROUT/014824670704/966 100.00 1811.91
-~ 7868656@YBL
27-May-2020 UPITRINW/014848568064/963 260.00 1911.91
_ 6415781@YBL
27-May-2020 UPITRINW/014824447938/963 750.00 1651.91
__ 6415781@YBL
27-May-2020 UPITRINW/014822192579/766 360.00 901.91
5300044@YBL
27-May-2020 UPITROUT/014830880162/964 500.00 541.91
9117770@YBL )
27-May-2020 UPITROUT/014840121672/BIL 199.00 1041.91
LDESKPP@YBL
27-May-2020 MBKFT/014809515588/225440 150.00 1240.91
11000151/MBK
27-May-2020 UPITRINW/014827665228/787 1000.00 1390.91
7462525@YBL
26-May-2020 UPITROUT/014754005910/PAY 10.00 390.91
TM-13265750@PAYTM
25-May-2020 UPITROUT/014615516090/979 300.00 40091
9159928@YBL
25-May-2020 UPITROUT/014652619170/935 50.00 700.91
2689564@YBL
25-May-2020 UPITRINW/014612747931/810 100.00 750.91
7248737@YBL
25-May-2020 UPITRINW/014612539735/810 200.00 650.91
7248737@APL
25-May-2020 UPITRINW/014645076361/729 80.00 45091
7912574@PAYTM
25-May-2020 UPITROUT/014624824814/935 20.00 370.91
2689564@YBL
25-May-2020 UPITROUT/014608971517/935 30.00 390.91
2689564@YBL
25-May-2020 | UPITROUT/014526702224/992 690.00 42091
“ 1D 9524009@OKBIZAXIS
25-May-2020 L "Kv)_n}RUPITRINW/014539633808/968 300.00 111091
‘ — ppEID TS esan@yBL
2'5-May-2020~S ' VLU IX/014513452559/935 80.00 810.91
: P H 689564@YBL
25-1\1_21y-202Q5(. 2\ CUPITRINW/014539277997/968 100.00 890.91 \
LT ol 0464473@YBL
25-May-2020 UPITROUT/014548182357/BIL 219.00 7903\
T NECYDD/MAVRL

ﬁaé ’Z-u( G oruﬂ{ q{m
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16-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/007440646112/964 40.00 49.91
9117770@YBL
13-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/007354166517/789 86.00 89.91
1114666@YBL
09-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006853700347/PAY 16.00 3.91
VOD0796@PAYTM
07-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006737417120/GPA 20.00 19.91
Y-11165595418@OKBIZAXIS
07-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006736116996/PAY 20.00 39.91
TM-34865441 @PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/006631189258/810 50.00 59.91
- 4116844@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006630891360/PAY 100.00 9.91
DTH5848@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/006630868783/810 60.00 109.91
4116844@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/006630793395/992 14.00 49.91
9636588@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006630689168/PAY 60.00 35.91
DTHS5848@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006627446201/PAY 1.00 95.91
TM-47026507@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006627440797/PAY 10.00 96.91
- TM-47026507@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006626362856/GPA 10.00 106.91
Y-11165595418@OKBIZAXIS
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006625966278/GPA 10.00 116.91
Y-11165595419@OKBIZAXIS
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006625242358/PAY 10.00 126.91
8619401512@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006624364396/PAY 20.00 136.91
TM-24383206@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006624339985/PAY 30.00 156.91
~ TM-39518677@PAYTM _
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006624291355/PAY 30.00 186.91
TM-39518677@PAYTM
06-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006624175656/PAY 199.00 216.91
VODO0796@PAYTM
05-Mar-2020 NEFT- 407.95 41591
FASHNEARTECHNOLOGIES
PVT
02-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006218250402/992 10.00 7.96
9636588@OKBIZAXIS
- 102-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006138994616/Q87 700.00 17.96
479998@YBL
02-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006176164852/EUR 11.00 717.96
ONET@YBL
02-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006151183509/964 310.00 728.96
9117770@YBL
02-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006132638729/992 2000.00 1038.96
9636588@OKBIZAXIS
02-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006149715213/PAY 10.50 3038.96
VODO0796@PAYTM
02-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/006149421932/941 100.00 3049.46
4326483@PAYTM
02-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006149370872/941 100.00 2949.46
4326483@PAYTM
02-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/006133545600/Q85 35.00 3049.46
240293@YBL
02-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/006127532188/978 300.00 3084.46
2123081@YBL
29-Feb-2020 . .,S]EFT-O(I)INDIAPRIVATELIMI 448.52 2784.46
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~ A" LSS AR P
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S, Ko - \ i D
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14-Feb-2020 UPITRINW/ 004344484484 PT\ 75 634 90
UPF@PAYTM
14-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004343887776 PAY 100.00 651.15
TMQR2R10G08050T01 YSAUPSRA
1.
14-Feb-2020 UPTTROUT/0045423261 34829 20.00 751.15
06241667 YBL '
14-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004542% 76204 BIY, 676.00 77115
LDESKIP# YBL o
14-Fcb-2020 UPTTRINW /0045428014 7159) 144715
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LDESKPPEaYRL | . ;
13.F¢h.2020 UPITROUT /0044299307481 | 0 50 734,15
2347544 YBL | ,
12Feb-2020 UPITROUT/ANE3 285060527532 20 66 914 15
‘ 23478%aYBL | I )
12-Feh-2020 UPITROUT/00431 1481830 AM7 | 70 () | 5815
NOO04917361 GAPL | | ]
12-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/04330462234964 | meuu.! 928 15
9117770, Y BL B { |
12-Feb-2020 NEFT. 3728.15|
SOCIOFYENTERPRISEPRI VAT | N ?
15-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/0042032602 17992 140,00 673 05|
96305KKEIPAYTM o 7 i
10-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/O04 14502975 650 wm m) £33 05|
- 1419593 1 @ MAHBOO035Y 1FS( I o
110-Feb-2020 UPITRINW/004156534267/722 8633 09|
0054575(@YBL I R
10-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004 152365998935 %00 00 383 09)
. 2447606/@ Y BL ____— 3. ]
10-Feb-2020 UPITRINW/004112410181/722 1543 05
0054575@YBL |
10-Feb-2020 - NEFT- 1483 09
FASHNEARTECHNOLOGIES !
PVT
16-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004110790549 964 10000 00 114469
9117770@ YBL
10-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004130522842/964 10GG0.00 1114469
9117770@ YBL
10-Feb-2020 UPIRROUT 0041403526475/982 2114469
8744697@YBL
10-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004140526475/1 14 10600.00 11144.69
90210001196 UCBAGO01149.1
10-Feb-2020 UPIRROUT 004140922317/982 2114469
8744697 YBL
110-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004140922317/114 20000 00 114469
00210001 19640 UCBAGO0] 1491
10-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004044086509/830 30 00 21 144,69
28360936 Y BL.
10-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/004027 588064/ EUR 212.50 2117469
ONET@YBL
10-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/003918095421/702 3000.00 21387.19
- 3330023 YBL ,
10-Feb-2020 CGST 31.50 24387.19
10-Feb-2020 SGST _ 31.50 24418.69
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i 0 ettt 01-2020
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(29-Lm2020 | r | i i
§ £3-Jan- 220 i z - ‘
{ ! { | 2000.00] 654.74!
y:?—fa.’)-l";:'; : | IMPSINDD. ] ; f
; | - JUSUUI33 901 2006 MO | ‘f/ﬂ)){ { 265%.74]
“—"f”‘d e ! UPITROUT/ 2924330405 PAY | f '
- f | TMOR2Z1075056101 1DYOFEH12 200 ek
}[}-}Z—f—yﬁ £ : UPITROUT ’(“"v--(l’“{'{/ G215 : '
- E ! % -2'9;’; YBL 100. (/; 706.74|
\2%-$25-70120 i Lm?ry"r'rr“ 157577 ';
i ). ”5‘ )575/772 1 - ]
i.’;’—:r}-:’f:{/ i E UPITRO _:" r.p;r‘l 1057774
i i sz nv,:Lh - ! qﬂ/i 566.74|
1223252029 | UPTROUT st 395520 :
{22-3zn2026 | | UPITROUT 002515015236 PAY | ’ , |
i - § ; b 7&’1’4‘;5‘2’)?‘/: !’T: ‘;"" ;; SIILOUE 2526.7!‘%
524—1,.,-.47120 g L?n?og‘r_(qﬁc:V'zc»ﬁ’; 789 | 206450.00 ma"l
— i 13574722 YBL i T i
(25-Jm2m20 | UPITROUT (012%17602342355 |
<% 822 f 2UPE T
E i 97627212 YBL | S e
27-§z5-202 UPITROUT/(¥12%346356171/979 ‘
U {88 £24626171/979 5 0| 3 -4l
! 97732%7@YBL ! | eaec H26: 1
| 22-Fem-20020 UPITRINW (12%34%7916%/992 1700
2 17000.00 | 2302674
: 95136342, YBL | 2624
2432020020 UPITRINW/002534693422/992 2505006 | 26002674
95136342 YBL | =
25-S20-2020) IE
2 —12{ EWDL-SGST 177.00/ 1026.74
2732020129 LPm’J\ W/UI2T3656944T/BY A 550.00 l 1203.74
l ISHNAVS6759% YBL ! B
127-J20-2020 UPITROUT/(¥)2733945335/722 500 53.7
| 0SA5T75 J;’BL” / 1500.00 653.74
27-520-2020 UPITRINW/(2730285825/GAU 1500.00 2153.74
TAM.SUNIL21021998% YBL T
27-J25-2002 UPITROUT/(4)2545276210/969 1000.00} 653.74
4%%11022YBL i
27-J25-2029 UPITRINW/002515635286/GAU 1000.00 1633.74
AMSUNIL2102199%2 YBL |
23-Jzn-20020 UPITROUT/£2364902625/832 30.00 653.74
_ 264PGCMMTZ YESBANKLTD
2352025920 UPITROUT/(412360384840/Q29 50.00 6%3.74
] 431862 YBL
22-320-220 UPITROUT/#)22330778%9/843 500.00 733.74
_ 2175116@YBL
21-J2n-2020) UPITRINW/(452172890352/97% 580.00 1233.74
5921029%,YBL
20-§zn-2/52) UPITROUT/(19266794%4/244 10.00 653.74
20385253, YBL
17-320-2020 UPITROUT/001733736690/PAY 20.00 663.74
TMQR251005050101861 Y JHEDW
14-525-2020 UPITROUT/001412730477/Q84 30.00 683.74
173543@YBL
14-§zn-2020 SMSCHARGESFROMOI-10- 17.70 713.74
2019T 031-12-2019
13-J2n-2020 UPITRINW/001357401532/701 400.00 731.44
43743033, YBL
13-J20-2020 UPITRINW/(01157639258/838 25.00 331.44
5%574145,YBL
(%-Jan-2020 L .  NEFT- L1l 306.44
~ “IFLIPKARTINTERNETPVTL TD
ﬂ-Jan—zl)ZO - o U PUPITROUT/00G764284761/982 200.00 305.33
o I s o93s615mYBL
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06-Jan-2020

e i

IMPSINP2A/000613235851/98 1.00 305.33
76543210/9229469/INET
04-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000417271453/966 100.00 304.33
7868656(@YBL
04-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000417064189/WAL 100.00 404.33
LETMONEYTOBANK@PAYTM
04-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000440198094/992 15.00 304.33
9374108@YBL
03-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000360969711/979 30.00 319.33
. 9999301@YBL
02-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000251826698/PAY 20.00 349.33
TMQR2810050501012ZXL3XWY
. R
02-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000248630380/Q32 40.00 369.33
131141@YBL
02-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000248895772/Q24 64.00 409.33
741450@YBL _
02-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000216155197/998 - 340.00 473.33
_ 379561 6@PAYTM
02-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000264458741/850 500.00 813.33
3990945@YBL
02-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000232934749/EUR 49.00 313.33
ONET@YBL
02-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000230398093/225 500.00 362.33
44011000151@ORBC0102254.1
02-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000209325427/992 250.00 862.33
9636588@PAYTM
01-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000121835155/BIL 598.00 612.33
LDESKPP@YBL
01-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000163553376/935 230.00 1210.33
2689564@YBL
01-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000116996920/AKS *1000.00 1440.33
HITHA.TALARI8@OKSBI
01-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000115800682/810 500.00 440.33
4116844@YBL
01-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000115706295/HS9 600.00 940.33
884157@OKSBI i}
01-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000133697459/225 - 300.00 340.33
44011000151@ORBC0102254.1
01-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000144710008/887 300.00 640.33
5862283@YBL e
01-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000144416302/225 100.00 340.33
44011000151@ORBC0102254.1 _
01-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000122677905/225 300.00 440.33
44011000151@ORBC0102254.1 :
01-Jan-2020 UPITROUT/000111984708/PAY 1.00 740.33
TM-40911969@PAYTM

Effective available balance as on 09-06-2020 is INR 327.21
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8236479@Y BL
07-Feb-2020 UPITRINW/003844474690/706 450.00 1409.19
2903800@Y BL
07-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/003833304176/982 2000.00 959.19
9043516@Y BL
07-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/003810001862/722 500.00 2959.19
0054575@Y BL
06-Feh-2020 UPITROUT/003719710840/94 7500.00 3459.19
4344655@YBL
06-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/003738478982/900 20.00 10959.19
1563264@YBL
06-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/003738975182/900 80.00 10979.19
1563264@Y BL ;
06-Feh-2020 UPITROUT/003772130707/789 10000.00 11059.19
1357878@YBL
06-Feb-2020 UPITRINW/003718274826/722 20000.00 21059.19
0054575@Y BL
06-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/003748802398/PAY 132.00 1059.19
TMQR2%1005050101 I DIOFSH 12
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28-Feb-2020 UPITRINW/005918734578/964 -1000.00 1100.75
9117770@YBL
28-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005918731573/958 380.00 100.75
8816396@YBL
28-Feb-2020 INTRAIMPSP2A/005918423903 450.00 480.75
/9828744697/MAPP
28-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005936771492/Q18 20.00 30.75
_ 531444@YBL -l
27-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005813612754/919 100.00 50.75
636009385@PYTMO0123456.IFS
27-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005816085078/756 75.00 150.75
8608388@Y BL
26-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005776388952/PAY 80.00 225.75
TMQR281005050101 1 TGBSPWQ
Y
26-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005772072597/966 1000.00 305.75
7868656@YBL
26-Feb-2020 INTRAIMPSP2A/0057 18174835 1000.00 1305.75
19828744697/MAPP
26-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005732516800/344 50.00 305.75
70200000376@BARBOCHAKSU.I .
26-Feb-2020 NEFT- 321.15 355.75
SOCIOFYENTERPRISEPRI VAT
26-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005740495227/964 10.00 34.60
9117770@YBL
26-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005740679199/964 45.00 44.60
9117770@YBL o
26-Feb-2020 UPITROUT/005720799118/964 500.00 89.60
9117770@YBL
26-Feb-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 589.60
__ CHARGES-8
26-Feb-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 603.10
CHA RGES-8
26-Feb-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 616.60
81 9LIENR
26-Feb-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 766.60
CHA RGES-8
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25-May-2020 UPITROUT/014464948125/Q68 25.00 469.91
__131770@YBL -
22-May-2020 UPITROUT/014320080196/PAY 30.00 494.91
TM-49465619@PAYTM
21-May-2020 UPITROUT/014238573270/Q53 43.00 52491
528901@YBL
21-May-2020 UPITROUT/014222378448/964 40.00 567.91
9117770@YBL
21-May-2020 UPITRINW/014211800237/977 30.00 607.91
_2890124@YBL
21-May-2020 UPITRINW/014221459512/GOU 200.00 577.91
RAVGOUTTAM@YBL
20-May-2020 UPITROUT/014114098621/PAY 150.00 377.91
TMQR281005050101 1HJ6YE098
20-May-2020 UPITROUT/014111322236/729 - 100.00 527.91
7912574@YBL N _
20-May-2020 UPITROUT/014136650448/RAV 50.00 627.91
102@YBL
20-May-2020 UPITROUT/014116073104/979 50.00 677.91
9745161@YBL
20-May-2020 UPITRINW/014116261664/946 350.00 727.91
L 260051 1@YBL ~
15-May-2020 UPITROUT/013613677812/BIL 244.00 37791
LDESKPP@YBL
15-May-2020 UPITROUT/013627873795/830 45.00 621.91
2569878@YBL
15-May-2020 UPITRINW/013618716066/ANG 300.00 666.91
) REJBAANA@YBL -
10-Apr-2020 UPITROUT/010180624603/GAU 997.00 366.91
TAM.SUNIL21021998@YBL
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LDESKPP@YBL
19-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/007942963207/810 50.00 513.91
B 4727300@YBL N
19-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/007995794122/992 65.00 463.91
9636588@PAYTM
18-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/007845165388/907 500.00 398.91
9215160@YBL
18-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/007828549879/978 100.00 898.91
- 2123081@YBL )
18-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/007839743567/PAR 200.00 798.91
HLAD.GURJAR@YBL
17-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/007763995355/EUR 16.00 598.91
- ONET@YBL
17-Mar-2020 CWDR/SACWH578/00771900658 9500.00 614.91
a8 8/4357085018787517 _
17TMar2020 | NE UPITRINW/OO7776339953/982 9700.00 10114.91
SN v Y- 9901110@YBL
iz Mar-”020 2.5.3-”-‘ f,\W/ 07751707917/EUR 75.00 414.91
L “gu i ] T@YBL
17—Mar-7070 o 2w GPITROUT/007733702966/978 400.00 48991
RSBV o4 - 3023231@YBL
16-Mar ‘)02‘" UPITROUT/007536237498/Q99 20.00 889.91
935824@YBL
16-Mar-2020 ({(71 UPITROUT/007554638691/Q18 40.00 909.91
. ﬁa 531444@YBL
16-Mar-2020 K ﬂ}w/‘ W UPITRINW/007534077674/978 550.00 949.91
) 4185236@YBL
16-Mar-2020 UPITROUT/007513318541/966 750.00 199.91
7868656@Y BL
572631/729 320.00
16-Mar-2020 UPITRINW/00741957263 114991
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08-Jun-2020 SMSCHARGESFROMO1-01- 15.00 403.91
_2020T 031-03-2020LIENREC
08-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015936929748/GPA 20.00 418.91
Y-11169491842@OKBIZAXIS .
06-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015840023860/Q30 9%
2 00 43891
662379@YBL B 58
06-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/015838359654/902 160.00 534.91
. 4156689@YBL '
06-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015840149115/BIL s 49.00 374,91
LDESKPP@YBL
06-Jun-2020 MBKFT/0158105183 11/225440 50.00 423.91
11000151/MBK
05-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015768355866/Q20 30.00 373.91
264819@YBL
05-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015730671838/PAY - 40.00 403.91
TMQR2810050501010V9Q5 INXF
05-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015745832172/PAY 62.00 44391
TMQR2810050501010V9Q5 INXF
04-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015648488822/PAY 15.00 505.91
TMQR2810050501016P79V5MPY
04-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/015609090543/995 50.00 520.91
0012345@YBL
04-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/015618875760/995 50.00 470.91
0012345@YBL
03-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015532604025/982 50.00 420.91
9848279@PAYTM
03-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015516942002/702 1000.00 470.91
3336023@YBL
03-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015516777660/225440 *1100.00 1470.91
11000151/MBK.
03-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015520764997/637 50.00 370.91
7904932@YBL
03-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015521161043/EUR 75.00 42091
ONET@YBL
02-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015417692692/PAY - 36.00 495.91
TMQR2810050501010V9Q5 INXF
02-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015464610076/PAY 39.00 531.91
TMQR2810050501010V9Q5 INXF
02-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015464372809/966 40.00 570.91
0805799@YBL
02-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015464287429/810 40.00 610.91
7622915@YBL
_Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015460387902/855 8000.00 650.91
0230 9862821@YBL
Jun-2020 MBKFT/015415545087/225440 8000.00 8650.91
02:us 11000151/MBK
-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/015339219271/916 270.00 650.91
SIS ) 6723607@YBL
= 380.91
-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015336232331/935 30.00
e R ) 2639564@YBL
_ T 410.91
-Tun-2020 g NE UPITROUT/015348637647/992 24.00
012022 =g B \-_L.\?.mﬁ'RA 9579395@OKBIZAXIS
, 5] AERENASY: A~ : 1000.00 43491
~Ithine 3\ © O IRITRGT/015324049351/789
Ordin TQZ%NF @ﬁ%wﬁ%mn@ym
—— aYCTA 3 1434.91
~Jun2020 QMBKFT/015311171052/225440 1000.00
Qiins ooy 11000151/MBK
014n-2020 UPITROUT/015344723774/724 150.00 43491
0309823@YBL
01-Jun-2020 UPITROUT/015333553589/789 200.00 584.91
. 1114666@Y BL =
; " 350.00 4.
Jun-202 NJ O MBKFT/015311135127/225440
01-Jun-2020 R/a}’\ b 11000151/MBK . =
40.00 434,
r UPITROUT/015320644786/979
01-Jun-2020 9134409@YBL
MBKFT/015310941881/225440 100.00 47491
01-Jun-2020 1100015 1/MBK
15299494659/PAY 14.00 374.91
01-Jun-2020 UPII?}?H\’ELOAWWmM A VTR

Scanned with CamScanner




MPassbook Generated from 01-10-2020 to 20-10-2020

Date of Generation :  29-10-2020
Generated by : M/S SANSKAR
GARMENTS
CUST 3 3T
OMER DETAILS BRANCH DETAILS
Account No 22541132000455 Branch Name CHAKSU
Customer ID 61828956
Branch Address WARD NO. 6 KOTAK
Name of Customer M/S SANSKAR MOHAJAIPUR
GARMENTS RAJASTHAN 303901
Address of Customer POPLICE THANE KE Phone Number -
PASSTONK RO i .
CHAKSUJAIPU‘I‘;D EmaillD bm2254@obc.co.in
RAJASTHAN INDIA303901 || IFSC code ORBC0102254
Mode of operation SELF Micr Code 303022006
Date of Acc Opening 08-05-2019
Joint Holder Name -
Transaction Cheque Narration Deposit Wi
Date Nurber eposi ithdrawal Balance
19-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/029211059026/PTM 2.63 1107.64
UPF@PAYTM
17-0ct-2020 UPITROUT/029171991772/KTB 53.00 1105.01
RU359984N@ICICI
17-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/029102453656/992 50.00 1158.01
! 9636588@YBL
17-0¢ct-2020 UPITROUT/029187007012/Q51 60.00 1108.01
- 046860@YBL ]
17-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/029109348155/992 60.00 1168.01
9636588@YBL
16-0ct-2020 IMPSINP2A/029013156667/73 1.00 1108.01
) 03203328/9229075/INET
15-0ct-2020 UPITROUT/028952289344/960 5000.00 1107.01
2536243@YBL
15-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/028981787875/916 3000.00 6107.01
6824121@YBL
15-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/028910437191/992 2000.00 3107.01
) 9968618@YBL
10-Oct-2020 UPITROUT/028531863631/902 1000.00 1107.01
4721203@YBL
10-Oct-2020 UPITRINW/028503894830/838 1000.00 2107.01
<. 5857414@YBL
07-Oct-2020 . \EY| UPITROUT/028178374332/889 35.00 1107.01
‘ ey Al 0511304@YBL )
j |oEERN o 16.00 1142.01
07-0ct-2020 p B L DUPITRQUT/028120672009/EUR
- £\ 263 Lol A\ DY L ONET@YBL
07-061-2020 |- i L (CLUPITROUT/028143908087/PAY 350.00 1158.01
Ay = TMQR281005050101 I TLKQRILY
07-002020& 2 [ UPITRINW/028154658813/992 400.00 1508.01
N 9636588@YBL
At 16.00 1108.01
-0ct-2020 UPITROUT/027950020012/BIL :
gt LDESKPP@YBL
05-0ct-2020 UPITROUT/027964677216/PAY 10.00 1124.01
. TMQR281005050101 120RDF7OR "
05-0ct2020 | 1 (V| uprTROUTI27907667333/PAY 100.00 1134.01
W TMQR281005050101 RIQD3SEN
B
/907 26000 1234.01
ne002020 | UPITROUT/027942551519/9

Scanned with CamScanner




\\5:{;1‘\»20’0 UPITROU
2 T/027930459984/PAY
L TMQR28100505010139UM6SF1Y 100 940l
030042020 UPITRINW/027917040592/
988 500.
L 7330701 @YBL 00 1594.01
Q30012020
;‘ UPlTROUJé(EZ;gg%S{?BSO/EUR 16.00 1094.01
i~ '
03-0¢t-2020
‘ UPiTR(%légé%ngégyglziSN@% 250.00 1110.01
03-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/027732697369/992 160.00 1360.01
9636588@YBL '
03-0et-2020 UPITROUT/027758925930/PAY
, 20.0
| TM-38991875@PAYTM 0 120001
103-00t-2020 UPITROUT/027758921094/PAY
i 20. .
';; TM-38991875@PAYTM 00 =
102-001-2020 UPITROUT/027722179555/Q51 60.00 1240.01
;J 046860@YBL ‘
03-00t-2020 UPITROUT/027767576236/KTB 40.00 1300.01
.3 RU359984N@ICICI
|03-0ct-2020 UPITROUT/027754145804/PAY - 21.00 1340.01
«: TM-38991875@PAYTM .
103-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/027771002946/637 200.00 1361.01
7330891@YBL
|03-0¢c1-2020 UPITRO%;[/0276(‘%7609191/769 500.00 1161.01
L 0095999@YBL
103-0ct-2020 UPITRINW/027637944172/637 500.00 1661.01
- 8176636@YBL
|
03-Oct-2020 UPITROUT/027644046865/PAY 20.00 1161.01
| _ TM-38991875@PAYTM
|03-0ct-2020 UPITROUT/027641006154/PAY 20.00 1181.01
| TM-38991875@PAYTM
?iu:as-oct-zozo UPITROUT/027692847563/EUR 15.25 1201.01
| ONET@YBL
|03-0ct-2020 UPITROUT/027637961223/PAY 30.00 1216.26
| TM-38991875@PAYTM
i?f)3—0c1-2020 UPITROUT/027620938285/Q51 65.00 1246.26
i 046860@YBL
101-0c1-2020 UPITR%%;FQ%%?‘S%;ES&/BSS 2500.00 1311.26
|01-0¢1-2020 UPITRINW/027503338085/988 1350.00 3811.26
-0 7616051 @YBL
: 2461.26
101-0¢1-2020 UPITROUT/027526779836/PAY 20.00
[01-0¢ TM-38991875@PAYTM ___
— 500.00 2481.26
e
101-Oct- UPITRINW/027509687616/992 1900.00 2981.26
101012020 D008eIB@YBL ~ ~
i 1050.00 1081.26
B UPITROUT/027576188922/838
|01-0¢t-2020 5857414@YBL
191012020 UPITRINW/027505817459/969 1050.00 2131.26
|V1-4%* 4070373@YBL
§:ffective available balance as on 29-10-2020 if INR - 397.36
o
@Jw[ (v 0 &
' . -1 2 VERIFIZ :
) : Ky My,
g Y- : (-{\J N4
AcRr2.] ) ‘
[§

Scanned with CamScanner



MPassbook Generated from 01-12-2019 to 08-06-2020 Date of Generation : - 09-06-2020

Generated by : M/S SANSKAR
GARMENTS
CUSTOMER DETAILS - BRANCH DETAILS
Account No 22544011000151 Branch Name CHAKSU
Customer ID 61828956 Branch Address WARD NO. 6 , KOTAK
Name of Cust MOHAJAIPUR
ame of Lustomer e RAJASTHAN 303901
Address of Customer POPLICE THANE KE Phone Number -
PASSTONK ROAD EmaillD bm2254@obe.co.in
CHAKSUJAIPUR
RAJASTHAN INDIA303901 IF'SC code ORBC0102254
Mode of operation SELF Micr Code 303022006
Date of Acc Opening 18-07-2019
Joint Holder Name -
Transaction Cheque Narration Deposit Withdrawal Balance
Date Number
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016011394579/225411 6000.00 -128655.33
32000455/MBK -
08-Jun-2020 CASHDEPOSIT _6500.00 -122655.33
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016009266995/225411 200.00 -129155.33
32000455/MBK
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015911610104/225411 600.00 -128955.33
32000455/MBK
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015911593441/225411 4500.00 -129555.33
32000455/MBK
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 22.50 -125055.33
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 22.50 -125032.83
' CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 250.00 -125010.33
- 72 0019LIENR _
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXLEDGERFOLIOCHAR 21.60 -124760.33
. GES FROM8-07-201900:0
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXLEDGERFOLIOCHAR 21.60 -124738.73
GES FROM18-07-201900:0
08-Jun-2020 LEDGERFOLIOCHARGESFROM 240.00 -124717.13
- 18- 07-201900:00:00LIEN
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124477.13
CHA RGES-7
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124463.63
CHA RGES-7
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 -124450.13
79 7LIENR
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124300.13
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124286.63 "
CHA RGES-7200
VV =
08-Jun-2020 2 LW ' O CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 124273113
R 72 0023LIENR . o J.,;, P
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION | < REJT 1212303 1l
CHA RGES-7200 Jie VIO 0]
TR A 3 50| —1241096*@?”
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION _ e
CHA RGES-7200 ' . 2n> r.i l \

Scanned with CamScanner




0%-Jun-2020

SGSTTANCHEQUERKIECTION

o

: _ 13.50 -123946.13
1 CHARGES X0
08-Jun-2020 CUSTTANCHEQUERRIECTION 13.50 -123932.63
_ _ CHARGES-P200
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUIREIEC TIONCHARGES- - 150.00 -123919.13
T T2002MLINNR
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTANCHEQUERKEIECTION 13.50 -123769.13
§ | CHARGES- 200
08-Jun-2020 COSTTANCHEQUEREIECTION 13.50 -123755.63
e CHARGES-Z200
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREIEC TIONCHARGES- 150.00 -123742.13
|l TI00SUEWR
08-lun-2020 | SGSTTANCHEQUEREIECTION 13.50 -123592.13
| = _ CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTANCHEQUEREIECTION 13.50 -123578.63
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 -123565.13
72 0017LIENR
0R-Jun-2020 | SGSTTANSMSCHARGESFROM 135 -123415.13
| 01-0 1-2020TO31-03-2020 _
08-Jun-2020 | CGSTTANXSMSCHARGESFROM 135 -123413.78
| 3 01-0 1-2020TO31-03-2020 -
08-Jun-2020 | SMSCHARGESFROMO1-01- 15.00 -123412.43
i 2020T 031-03-2020LIENREC .
0%-Jun-2020 SGSTTANSMSCHARGESFROM 1.35 -123397.43
01-1 0-2019T031-12-2019 }
|08-Jun-2020 | CGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 1.35 -123396.08
z : 01-10-2019TO31-12-2019
{08-Jun-2020 SMSCHARGESFROMO-10- 15.00 -123394.73
2019T 031-12-2019LIENREC
(06-Jun-2020 | CASHDEPOSIT 5000.00 -123379.73
|06-Jun-2020 | MBKFT/015810518311/225411 50.00 -128379.73
| 32000455/MBK )
103-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015516777660/225411 1100.00 -128329.73
| 32000455/MBK -
02-Jun-2020 MEKFT/015415545087/225411 8000.00 -127229.73
32000455/MBK. B
02-Jun-2020 CASHDEPOSIT 5000.00 -119229.73
01-Jun-2020 | MEKFT/015311171052/225411 1000.00 -124229.73
§ 32000455/MBK
01-Jun-2020 | MBKFT/015311135127/225411 350.00 -123229.73
. 12000455/M13K
01-Jun-2020 | MARKIT/01531094181/22541 ) 100.00 -122879.73
1 32000455/M13K.
29 May-2052 MBKITI0)5014673143/22541 ) 277.00 -122779.73
i QRS TR 1111 A
Wy 2020 o ‘,pﬁ CCASHDEPOSIT 2500.00 -123056.73
21 Mag-2020 ) g CH T "}AHKI"I‘IM'/,I/I'A(JHl‘/‘)/Z?,MlI 600.00 -125556.73
WhE’ j' 148 00085511
= Ak SR 1/ /N S8 144/275 3000.00 -126156.73
27 May-2020 AT 0145 4000 A 22541 ]
1 8py-202 & S2000455/M A1
ey i s 1A 06/225 -123156.73
27 M- 200015 8 IARK I JGLAR1268AA00/ 2264 ] ) 446.00
z ;",45// ;} 5% 100045518 -
S Mav. 2020 A T [0 0 — 5500.00 42360272
2T May 202 SAVK I L0 AR | 5ot 2254 | 150.00 -129102.73
‘ N o 2000455/
RS, 1 v A7 ) © 428.02 -129252.73
O-Apr-2020 }( l‘/’//r (UG A - ’
g F ',J,ﬁ; P pstara 0 U0 LOA. 1T 03009 =
Y : 895.00 -129680.75
i 2754401 100015 LN COLE -
25-Feb-2020 G7-70201079-02-2040
- : 450.00 -128785.75
ey TR AIAPESI AN | el 2390
28-Feb- 2020 1775411 00045501 BCOL02E
e i v , : - 500.00 -128335.75
; ARSI A5 10115507 !
26-Feb-2020 2910100 A4 L0422
— , iy 1000.00 -126835.75
TS IARI 2 A/005 1D ALRE] \
26-Feb-2020 1225411 $2000455/ORBCOLULE
SRS eSS B i ann nn -1258R1% 7<l

JIRPE s e e e T8RN

Scanned with CamScanner




26-Feh-2020 IMPSOUTP2A/005717165313/7 20000.00 -126735.75
#79000100026062/PUNB07879
26-Feb-2020 IMPSOUTP2A/005716155425/5 3000.00 -106735.75
0200024904608/HDFC0004225
26-Feh-2020 IMPSOUTP2A/005715150954/7 10000.00 -103735.75
30702010003243/UBIN057307
26-Feb-2020 CASHDEPOSIT 35000.00 -93735.75
25-Feb-2020 IMPSOUTP2A/005611985937/3 800.00 -128735.75
4470100008553/BARBOCHAKSU
24-Feb-2020 NEFT-MBK/SAA%1616893/0055 6000.00 -127935.75
18419791/AJAYSINGH
24-Feb-2020 CAAC 9000.00 -121935.75
31-Jan-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 I- 952.00 -130935.75
01-2020T031-01-2020
02-Jan-2020 NEWDL-SGST 177.00 -129983.75
02-Jan-2020 720013 HPTEXTILE 15000.00 -129806.75
02-J2n-2020 ~  CASHDEPOSIT 10500.00 -114806.75
(02-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000230398093/982 500.00 -125306.75
8744697@YBL
02-J2n-2020 UPITRINW/000209380786/WAL 1429.04 -125806.75
LETMONEYTOBANK@PAYTM
01-Jan-2020 CASHDEPOSIT 2500.00 -127235.79
01-Jan-2020 NEWDL-SGST 177.00 -129735.79
01-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000133697459/982 300.00 -129558.79
8744697@YBL
01-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000144416302/982 100.00 -129858.79
8744697@YBL
01-Jan-2020 UPITRINW/000122677905/982 300.00 -129958.79
8744697@YBL
31-Dec-2019 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 1- 934.00 -130258.79
12-2019T031-12-2019
24-Dec-2019 793 HANUMANSAINI 15000.00 -129324.79
24-Dec-2019 CASHDEPOSIT 3000.00 -114324.79
21-Dec-2019 NEFT- 4374.04 -117324.79
¢ HIVELOOPTECHNOLOGYPR
- IVA
20-Dec-2019 CURRNTAC 6500.00 -121698.83
18-Dec-2019 CHQISSCHRGS77616-10-2019 118.00 -128198.83
-Dec-201¢ IMPSINP2A/934717068502/77 1.00 -128080.83
et 77777777/9532910/MOB .
12-Dec-2019 NEWDL-SGST 177.00 :2322312
06-Dec-2019 NEWDL-CGST 177.00 -127727.83
04-Dec-2019 NEWDL-CGST 177.00 - :
03-Dec-2019 CASHDEPOSIT 200.00 -127550.83
Fffective available balance as on 09-06-2020 is INR 144.67
V\/( @,\ o W
2 ‘ . ’: R I ‘I 'ED
SUVRESH KuMAR
’ i s veeeen.. MSEC
i - N
- 1 \TE 2304/ 8G :(-—{gé_ljmw

Scanned with CamScanner




MPassbook Generated from 01-06-2020 to 01-10-2020 Date of Generation :  09-10-2020
Generated by : M/S SANSKAR
GARMENTS
CUSTOMER DETAILS BRANCH DETAILS
Account No 22544011000151 Branch Name CHAKSU
Customer ID 61828956 Branch Address WARD NO. 6 KOTAK
Name of Customer M/S SANSKAR MOHAJAIPUR
GARMENTS RAJASTHAN 303901
Address of Customer POPLICE THANE KE Phone Number .
PASSTONK ROAD EmaillD bm2254@obc.co.i
CHAKSUJAIPUR S m2254@obe.co.in
RAJASTHAN INDIA303901 || “~ €€ ORBC0102254
Mode of operation SELF Micr Code 303022006
Date of Acc Opening 18-07-2019
Joint Holder Name -
Transaction Cheque Narration Deposit Withdrawal Balance
Date Number
30-Sep-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 1- 894.00 -133113.13
C 09-2020T030-09-2020
02-Sep-2020 COVIDFITLFUNDING 5552.00 -132219.13
31-Aug-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 1- 871.00 -137771.13
. 08-2020T031-08-2020
24-Aug-2020 REFNO.MOB(C22544011000151 2249.00 -136900.13
17-Aug-2020 SGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 225 -134651.13
- 01-0 4-2020T030-06-2020
17-Aug-2020 CGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 2.25 -134648.88
01-0 4-2020T030-06-2020
17-Aug-2020 SMSCHARGESFROMO1-04- 25.00 -134646.63
2020T 030-06-2020LIENREC
31-Jul-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 - 909.00 -134621.63
07-2020T031-07-2020
28-Jul-2020 MBKFT/021013770286/225411 35500.00 -133712.63
32000455/MBK
28-Jul-2020 IMPSOUTP2A/021012645148/3 9980.00 -98212.63
N 5200100013272/BARBOPRAJAI -
28-Jul-2020 IMPSOUTP2A/021012644869/3 10.00 -88232.63
i 5200100013272/BARBOPRAJAI _
28-Jul-2020 IMPSOUTP2A/021012644620/3 10.00 -88222.63
o 5200100013272/BARBOPRAJAL
28-Jul-2020 vw( é"a#t MBKFT/021011673088/225411 25000.00 -88212.63
(94l 32000455/MBK
28 Jul2020 | | MBKFT/021011671765/225411 25000.00 -113212.63
32000455/MBK
28-Jul-2020 MBKFT/021011642377/225411 20000.00 -88212.63
. . 32000455/MBK
28-Jul-2020 i e p CASHDEPOSIT 65500.00 -68212.63
< 7T T T
28-Jul-2020 = RV} MBKFT/091010584312/225411 2800.00 _133712.63
i Ef ol adO Ty M82000455/MBK.
— v o Lo ~NJ ¢ -
17-Ju-2020= | oo ) € SARKFT/D19914611726/225411 4700.00 -130912.63
e N 32000455/MBK
MBKFT/019908189153/225411 7000.00 -126212.63
32000455/MBK
MBKFT/019818878336/225411 2500.00 -119212.63
32000455/MBK

Scanned with CamScanner




- .03
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 124463
CHA RGES-7
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00  -124450.13
79 7LIENR
-Jun- SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124300.13
U-Jun-2020 T A RGES-7200
-Jun-2 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124286.63
08-Jun-2020 CHA RGES-7200
-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 -124273.13
. 72 0023LIENR
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124123.13
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -124109.63
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 -124096.13
72 0025LIENR
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -123946.13
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -123932.63
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 -123919.13
72 0021LIENR
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -123769.13
7 CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -123755.63
CHA RGES-7200 I
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 -123742.13
72 0018LIENR
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -123592.13
) CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 13.50 -123578.63
CHA RGES-7200 )
08-Jun-2020 CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 150.00 -123565.13
72 0017LIENR .
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 1.35 -123415.13
01-0 1-2020T031-03-2020
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 1.35 -123413.78
01-0 1-2020T031-03-2020
08-Jun-2020 SMSCHARGESFROMO1-01- 15.00 -123412.43
2020T 031-03-2020LIENREC
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 135 -123397.43
01-10-2019T0O31-12-2019
08-Jun-2020 CGSTTAXSMSCHARGESFROM 1.35 -123396.08
01-10-2019T0O31-12-2019
08-Jun-2020 SMSCHARGESFROMO1-10- 15.00 -123394.73
2019T 031-12-2019LIENREC
06-Jun-2020 ___ CASHDEPOSIT 5000.00 -123379.73
06-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015810518311/225411 50.00 -128379.73
_ 32000455/MBK )
03-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015516777660/225411 1100.00 -128329.73
A ? 32000455/MBK 3
02-Jun-2020 [/ f’\ ( MBKFT/015415545087/225411 8000.00 12722073
'!7\7. w51 ™ 32000455/MBK 22973
02-Jun-2020 CASHDEPOSIT 5000.00 -119229.73
01-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015311171052/225411 1000.0 -12
_ 32000455/MBK 00 e
01-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015311135127/225411 350.00 -1232
- 32000455/MBK ' SRS
01-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015310941881/225411 100.0 2
- 32000455/MBK o 122879.73
Effective available balance as on 09-10-2020 is INR -205.00 j
: SURES /,‘, K umjD
i f,‘?".'.";.,;?.q%f..z s P A
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16-Jul-2020

MBKFT/019817824824/225411 700.00 -116562.63
32000455/MBK
16-Jul-2020 MBKFT/019813556080/225411 8000.00 -115862.63
32000455/MBK
16-Jul-2020 UPITRINW/019852043398/769 22000.00 -107862.63
0095999@YBL
16-Jul-2020 MBKFT/019810282598/22541 1 1000.00 -129862.63
~ 32000455/MBK
15-Jul-2020 MBKFT/019712297123/225411 1000.00 -130862.63
32000455/MBK
15-Jul-2020 CGST B 2880 -129862.63
15-Jul-2020 INCIDNTLCHRGSFROMO1-04- - 160.00 -129833.83
20 20T030-06-2020
09-Jul-2020 GURGA-MSMEINT-SUBO1.10.19 1246.50 -129673.83
) T031.03.2
03-Jul-2020 MBKFT/018511791450/225411 2150.00 -130920.33
32000455/MBK
03-Jul-2020 MBKFT/018511781301/225411 . 5000.00 -128770.33
32000455/MBK )
03-Jul-2020 CASHDEPOSIT 10000.00 -123770.33
30-Jun-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 1- 939.00 -133770.33
_ 06-2020T030-06-2020
24-Jun-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 1- 956.00 -132831.33
05-2020T031-05-2020
24-Jun-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 I- 927.00 -131875.33
04-2020T030-04-2020 -
24-Jun-2020 22544011000151:INT.COLL:0 1- 950.00 -130948.33
03-2020TO31-03-2020 .
18-Jun-2020 MBKFT/017013537798/225411 13.00 -129998.33
i 32000455/ MBK.
17-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016916752140/225411 100.00 -129985.33
32000455/MBK.
17-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016914601842/225411 2000.00 -129885.33
32000455/MBK.
17-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/016944672165/982 1000.00 -127885.33
8744697@YBL -
17-Jun-2020 UPITRINW/016909365583/982 1050.00 -128885.33
1 8744697@YBL -l
15-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016612573592/225411 30.00 -129935.33
32000455/MBK
15-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016511732014/225411 50.00 -129905.33
32000455/MBK
09-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016110460895/225411 4700.00 -129855.33
32000455/MBK
09-Jun-2020 L CASHDEPOSIT 3500.00 ) -125155.33
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016011394579/225411 6000.00 -128655.33
32000455/MBK
08-Jun-2020 CASHDEPOSIT 6500.00 -122655.33
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/016009266995/225411 200.00 -129155.33
32000455/MBK
08-Jun-2020 MBKFT/015911610104/225411 * 600.00 -128955.33
A 0l 32000455MBK
(4 T
08-Jun-2020 (j\ (" MBKFT/015911593441/225411 4500.00 -129555.33
R 32000455/MBK
08-Jun-2020 SGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION 22.50 -125055.33
CHA RGES-7200
08-Jun-2020 | CGSTTAXCHEQUEREJECTION : 22.50 -125032.83
L 1ET CHA RGES-7200
108-Jun-2020  —[e 1y WV CHEQUEREJECTIONCHARGES- 250.00 -125010.33
q’uRC.SH \»{f‘)'ﬂﬁ 72 0019LIENR
.|08-Jun-2020. TR AXLEDGERFOLIOCHAR 21.60 -124760.33
3 S 95, O = -,:»-~;‘.'}‘£@k@q§} FROM18-07-201900:0
: . .
(08 -Jur-2020 — | CGSTTAXLEDGERFOLIOCHAR 21.60|  -124738.73
| GES FROM 18-07-201900:0
~ i) LEDGERFOLIOCHARGESFROM 240.00 -124717.13
h 108 Jun-2020 8- 07-201900:00:00LIEN
CQACSTTAXCHENTIERKEIKCOTION 1750 -124477 1

NR-Tin.202N
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